



Hearings, Appeals & Judicial Services

SCHEDULED HEARINGS DOCKET

(LYNCHBURG REGIONAL OFFICE)

AMENDED

Licensee	Objections/Charges	Administrative Law Judge	Attorneys/ Representatives	Agents	Virtual Pre-Hearing Conference Date/Time <i>*Held via Microsoft Teams OR Telephonically*</i>	Formal Hearing Date/Time	Formal Hearing Location
<p>TBHVA CO THE BREW HOUSE 201 N MAIN ST FARMVILLE, VA 23901-1300</p> <p>MAILING ADDRESS: TBHVA CO THE BREW HOUSE 701 E SECOND ST. FARMVILLE VA 23901</p> <p>License: 750807– MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT 750807 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES</p> <p>ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013333945</p>	<p>1. The licensee failed to timely submit to the Board the annual review report for the year ending 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022, in violation of Sections 4.1-114, 4.1-202 and 4.1-225 1.b. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-70-90 D.</p>	<p>Madeline Page, Esq.</p>		<p>D. C. Franklin, SA</p>	<p>June 6, 2023, at 10:00 a.m.</p>	<p>June 13, 2023, at 10:00 a.m.</p>	<p>Lynchburg Regional Office 20353 Timberlake Road Suite A Lynchburg, Virginia 24502</p>



<p>SPRINGFIELD DISTILLERY LLC SPRINGFIELD DISTILLERY 9040 RIVER RD SOUTH BOSTON, VA 24558-2344</p> <p>License: 090329– DISTILLERY</p> <p>ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013328316</p>	<p>1. On September 3 at approximately 2:50 pm, the licensee sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.</p>	<p>Madeline Page, Esq.</p>		<p>A. B. Goodman, SA N. P. Haefer, SA</p>	<p>June 6, 2023, at 1:00 p.m.</p>	<p>June 13, 2023, at 1:00 p.m.</p>	<p>Lynchburg Regional Office 20353 Timberlake Road Suite A Lynchburg, Virginia 24502</p>
<p>THREE BROTHERS INC. 460 COMMUNITY MARKET 7723 PRINCE EDWARD HIGHWAY PROSPECT, VA 23960-2107</p> <p>License: 066051– WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES</p> <p>ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013324669</p>	<p>1. On July 5, 2022 at approximately 03:09pm, the licensee sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.</p>	<p>Madeline Page, Esq.</p>		<p>D. C. Franklin, SA T. W. Massie, SA</p>	<p>June 6, 2023, at 2:00 p.m.</p>	<p>June 13, 2023, at 2:00 p.m.</p>	<p>Lynchburg Regional Office 20353 Timberlake Road Suite A Lynchburg, Virginia 24502</p>
<p>KENKO HIBACHI LLC KENKO HIBACHI 112 CORNERSTONE ST LYNCHBURG, VA 24502-5506</p> <p>License: 093432– WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES</p> <p>ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013328098</p>	<p>1. On 02/21/2023 at approximately 4:00pm, the licensee sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.</p>	<p>Madeline Page, Esq.</p>		<p>D. C. Franklin, SA L. E. Blanks, SA</p>	<p>June 6, 2023, at 3:00 p.m.</p>	<p>June 13, 2023, at 3:00 p.m.</p>	<p>Lynchburg Regional Office 20353 Timberlake Road Suite A Lynchburg, Virginia 24502</p>